
1A3 Shot Put FINAL WOMEN 6:00AM
RANK BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS REMARKS

1 0202 Duarte, Heart 14/02/2007 University of the East 11.68 GOLD

2 0016 Candelario, Yden Faith 02/09/2007 Ateneo de Manila University 11.36 SILVER

3 0084 Trangia, Courtney Jewel 19/07/2007 Province of Masbate 10.93 BRONZE

4 0317 Andrada, Daniella Colleen 14/05/2007 TOJ - One Cainta Athletics Team 9.68

5 0318 Tirado, Martha Noreen 20/10/2007 TOJ - One Cainta Athletics Team 8.46

6 0051 Salonga, Trina Shamma 31/12/2009 CK Athletics 7.79

7 0347 Alonzo, Jesica May 29/05/2012 Unattached 7.60

8 0142 Ventinilla, Marie Joelle 29/11/2008 City of Pasig 7.38

9 0069 Lacatan, Ahkizia Lhyn P. 28/07/2011 Dugong BAYANI - Team iSKOLAR 7.23

10 0136 Onofre, Janna Camille 11/12/2010 City of Pasig 6.43

0244 Alegre, Rich Samantha Lei 09/11/2007 Muntinlupa Athletics Team DNS

0325 Mamucod, Eva May 23/05/2007 Unattached DNS

1A8 100m Hurdle HEATS WOMEN 6:45AM
HEAT 1/2 R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS WV REMARKS

1 6 0027 Alba, Angel Lyca 17/03/2010 Team Aloysian 17.05 +0.10 Q

2 3 0164 Josephine Luha 22/03/2007 Pinoy Athletics 17.33 +0.10 Q

3 4 0068 Calderon, Alexandra T. 28/09/2010 Dugong BAYANI - Team iSKOLAR 20.69 +0.10 Q

5 0141 Tolete Claire  Desari 20/04/2008 City of Pasig DQ

2 0123 Baylon, Beverly 02/11/2007 City of Pasig DNS

7 0099 Lhynette Libranda 19/04/2008 Montalban Striders DNS

HEAT 2/2 R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS WV REMARKS

1 7 0087 Capellan, Alessandra Nicole 18/09/2009 Province of Masbate 16.68 -0.40 Q

2 3 0216 Niegas, Mitch Gabrielle 28/05/2007 University of Santo Tomas 17.47 -0.40 Q

3 2 0066 Barcenal, Eury Anne A. 08/03/2010 Dugong BAYANI - Team iSKOLAR 18.09 -0.40 Q

4 4 0247 Sanguyo, Wendy Mae 07/09/2010 Muntinlupa Athletics Team 18.64 -0.40 Q

5 6 0127 Gaddi Hannah Pauline 13/01/2007 City of Pasig 19.82 -0.40 Q

6 5 0072 Suelto, Laine Kylee A. 01/02/2010 Dugong BAYANI - Team iSKOLAR 22.66 -0.40

100m Hurdle QUALIFIERS WOMEN
R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS WV REMARKS

1 6 0027 Alba, Angel Lyca 17/03/2010 Team Aloysian 17.05 +0.10 Q

1 7 0087 Capellan, Alessandra Nicole 18/09/2009 Province of Masbate 16.68 -0.40 Q

2 3 0164 Josephine Luha 22/03/2007 Pinoy Athletics 17.33 +0.10 Q

2 3 0216 Niegas, Mitch Gabrielle 28/05/2007 University of Santo Tomas 17.47 -0.40 Q

3 2 0066 Barcenal, Eury Anne A. 08/03/2010 Dugong BAYANI - Team iSKOLAR 18.09 -0.40 Q

4 4 0247 Sanguyo, Wendy Mae 07/09/2010 Muntinlupa Athletics Team 18.64 -0.40 Q

5 6 0127 Gaddi Hannah Pauline 13/01/2007 City of Pasig 19.82 -0.40 Q

3 4 0068 Calderon, Alexandra T. 28/09/2010 Dugong BAYANI - Team iSKOLAR 20.69 +0.10 Q
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1A12 110m Hurdle HEATS MEN 7:45AM
HEAT 1/3 R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS WV REMARKS

1 1 0286 Valdenarro, Julius Ceazar 25/09/2007 City of Sta. Rosa 15.57 -0.20 Q

2 5 0195 Cantil, Jericho Rain 10/01/2008 University of the East 15.90 -0.20 Q

3 4 0228 Lora, MJ Loyd 19/12/2007 City of Mandaluyong 16.20 -0.20 Q

4 2 0188 Samalio, Zyron 23/04/2007 University of Baguio 16.53 -0.20 Q

5 3 0057 Mendoza, Prince Matthew 03/10/2008 Dugong BAYANI - Team iSKOLAR 16.88 -0.20

6 7 0230 Siobal, Nichael Man Chan 08/10/2007 Marist TEAM 17.70 -0.20

7 8 0270 Bati, Mark Oliver 27/03/2008St. Michael's College of Laguna - Biñan City 18.00 -0.20

6 0157 Rham Yamat 25/08/2008 Pinoy Athletics DNS

HEAT 2/3 R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS WV REMARKS

1 7 0107 Angayangay, Dexter James 17/06/2007 City of Pasig 15.38 +1.40 Q

2 5 0079 Ramirez, Alexander 29/01/2009 Province of Masbate 16.11 +1.40 Q

3 6 0271 Mangilin, John David 01/06/2008St. Michael's College of Laguna - Biñan City 16.55 +1.40

4 4 0065 Gacula, Irvin Dael 28/08/2008 Dugong BAYANI - Team iSKOLAR 16.74 +1.40

5 2 0207 Diaz, Rushden Hadrian 14/04/2007 University of Santo Tomas 17.04 +1.40

6 8 0060 Palomares, Rolly 12/05/2010 Dugong BAYANI - Team iSKOLAR 20.54 +1.40

7 3 0252 Adlaon, John Wesley 04/08/2008 NASUGBU 21.10 +1.40

HEAT 3/3 R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS WV REMARKS

1 3 0266 Riegler, Joseph 26/03/2007S.R.OBERNAI - France / International TEAM Manila14.68 +1.30 Q

2 5 0074 Gamboa, Jerain 14/08/2007Lyceum of the Philippines University - Cavite 16.20 +1.30 Q

3 7 0209 Sillar, Francis Allen 05/12/2007 University of Santo Tomas 16.90 +1.30

4 8 0114 Mesa, John Israel 07/06/2007 City of Pasig 17.96 +1.30

5 2 0151 Angelo Kenneth Labadan 31/12/2010 Pinoy Athletics 18.12 +1.30

6 4 0056 Gubatan, Prince Arby 08/04/2007 Dugong BAYANI - Team iSKOLAR 19.29 +1.30

7 6 0116 Pangan, Arjed 25/10/2007 Unattached 19.77 +1.30

110m Hurdle QUALIFIERS MEN
R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS WV REMARKS

1 3 0266 Riegler, Joseph 26/03/2007S.R.OBERNAI - France / International TEAM Manila14.68 +1.30 Q

1 7 0107 Angayangay, Dexter James 17/06/2007 City of Pasig 15.38 +1.40 Q

1 1 0286 Valdenarro, Julius Ceazar 25/09/2007 City of Sta. Rosa 15.57 -0.20 Q

2 5 0195 Cantil, Jericho Rain 10/01/2008 University of the East 15.90 -0.20 Q

2 5 0079 Ramirez, Alexander 29/01/2009 Province of Masbate 16.11 +1.40 Q

3 4 0228 Lora, MJ Loyd 19/12/2007 City of Mandaluyong 16.20 -0.20 Q

2 5 0074 Gamboa, Jerain 14/08/2007Lyceum of the Philippines University - Cavite 16.20 +1.30 Q

4 2 0188 Samalio, Zyron 23/04/2007 University of Baguio 16.53 -0.20 Q

1A20 400m HEATS MEN 10:20AM
HEAT 1/4 R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS ( H.T. ) REMARKS

1 7 0014 Riedel, Thomas 13/12/2007 Ateneo de Manila University 51.7 Q

2 6 0170 De Jesus, Louise Jon Nazareth 13/04/2008 Probex TEAM Athletics Team 54.2 .22 Q

3 8 0242 Tolero, Janno 13/09/2009 Muntinlupa Athletics Team 56.6

4 5 0021 Tumabcao, Christian Paul 06/05/2008 Team Agoo 57.9

5 3 0212 Gracia, Gray Cloud 29/11/2007 University of Santo Tomas 59.1

6 4 0115 Obingayan, Cholo 20/10/2007 City of Pasig 1:00.1

7 2 0064 Terrible, John Luigi 02/03/2008 Dugong BAYANI - Team iSKOLAR 1:01.5

1 0034 Adriano, John Nelson 05/11/2008 CK Athletics DNS
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HEAT 2/4 R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS ( H.T. ) REMARKS

1 7 0052 Wangkay, Pi Durden Forward 03/02/2009 De La Salle Zobel - ANIMO 51.8 Q

2 5 0272 Dana, John Chester 03/01/2008St. Michael's College of Laguna - Biñan City 54.2 .32 Q

3 3 0305 Mendoza, Steven Raizen 15/07/2007 TOJ - One Cainta Athletics Team 54.7 Q

4 6 0010 Santuyo, Ethan Heidrich 19/12/2007 Ateneo de Manila University 57.5

5 4 0117 Revilla, Prince Marlon 25/07/2008 City of Pasig 1:01.6

2 0004 Teo, Adriel 23/04/2008Kinabalu Paragon AC - Sabah, Malaysia DNS

8 0256 Taan, Denver 02/09/2008 Pangasinan Vigor Hearts DNS

HEAT 3/4 R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS ( H.T. ) REMARKS

1 6 0288 Abetong, John Clinton Mitchel 24/04/2008 City of Sta. Rosa 49.8 Q

2 5 0227 Cruz, Jeremiah 04/06/2009 City of Mandaluyong 52.0 Q

3 4 0057 Mendoza, Prince Matthew 03/10/2008 Dugong BAYANI - Team iSKOLAR 56.1

4 7 0275 Mercado, CJ 09/04/2010St. Michael's College of Laguna - Biñan City 58.2

5 2 0354 De Guzman, Hipolito Jr. 07/06/2007 Unattached 59.6

6 3 0091 Jaymar Maray 23/08/2009 Montalban Striders 1:00.7

8 0143 Prince Earnie DC De Ramos 27/04/2007 Pinoy Athletics DQ

HEAT 4/4 R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS ( H.T. ) REMARKS

1 5 0287 Ramos, Virgilio 06/04/2007 City of Sta. Rosa 52.8 Q

2 2 0063 Silao, Carl Jerwin 14/09/2009 Dugong BAYANI - Team iSKOLAR 57.2

3 7 0023 Jacang, Sherwin 06/07/2007 Team Agoo 57.6

4 6 0149 Runnex Marticio 20/11/2007 Pinoy Athletics 59.3

5 8 0112 Garcia, Mark Isaac 11/07/2009 City of Pasig 1:05.4

3 0331 Quiambao, John Miguel 19/12/2007 Unattached DNS

4 0238 Gabilan, Carl Justine 15/02/2007 Muntinlupa Athletics Team DNS

400m QUALIFIERS MEN
R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS ( H.T. ) REMARKS

1 6 0288 Abetong, John Clinton Mitchel 24/04/2008 City of Sta. Rosa 49.8 Q

1 7 0014 Riedel, Thomas 13/12/2007 Ateneo de Manila University 51.7 Q

1 7 0052 Wangkay, Pi Durden Forward 03/02/2009 De La Salle Zobel - ANIMO 51.8 Q

2 5 0227 Cruz, Jeremiah 04/06/2009 City of Mandaluyong 52.0 Q

1 5 0287 Ramos, Virgilio 06/04/2007 City of Sta. Rosa 52.8 Q

2 6 0170 De Jesus, Louise Jon Nazareth 13/04/2008 Probex TEAM Athletics Team 54.2 .22 Q

2 5 0272 Dana, John Chester 03/01/2008St. Michael's College of Laguna - Biñan City 54.2 .32 Q

3 3 0305 Mendoza, Steven Raizen 15/07/2007 TOJ - One Cainta Athletics Team 54.7 Q

1A21 400m HEATS WOMEN 10:55AM
HEAT 1/3 R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS REMARKS

1 4 0293 Bernal, Jamaicah Reian 03/05/2007 Starland International School 1:00.93 Q

2 1 0260 Salomon, Elaiza Jane 04/04/2007 University of the East 1:03.99 Q

3 7 0344 Gonzales, Apple 29/04/2008 Unattached 1:05.72 Q

4 8 0245 Malijan, Samantha Brith 11/11/2007 Muntinlupa Athletics Team 1:07.29

5 5 0070 Oña, Angel Rhian R. 28/09/2008 Dugong BAYANI - Team iSKOLAR 1:07.47

6 6 0167 Grazel Anne G. Umengan 27/12/2010 Pinoy Athletics 1:09.09

7 2 0320 Balais, Crystal 28/06/2008 TOJ - One Cainta Athletics Team 1:09.55

8 3 0138 Portacion, Angela Kate 22/12/2008 City of Pasig 1:12.35
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HEAT 2/3 R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS REMARKS

1 8 0295 Rodriguez, Jeralyn 17/05/2007 Starland International School 57.41 Q

2 3 0192 Masangkay, Leishan Kate 02/01/2007 University of Baguio 1:03.17 Q

3 2 0102 Charice Mae Delfina 30/12/2008 Montalban Striders 1:04.99 Q

4 4 0319 Daya, Glaiza 18/12/2008 TOJ - One Cainta Athletics Team 1:14.46

5 0085 Compuesto, Leonelyn 29/05/2008 Province of Masbate DNS

6 0263 Melendez, Ginalie 17/06/2009 Pangasinan Vigor Hearts DNS

7 0050 Pilas-Pilas, Fiona 06/11/2010 CK Athletics DNS

HEAT 3/3 R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS REMARKS

1 4 0027 Alba, Angel Lyca 17/03/2010 Team Aloysian 1:04.06 Q

2 6 0280 Resma, Hazel May 14/01/2008St. Michael's College of Laguna - Biñan City 1:05.49 Q

3 2 0100 Jetrina Munez 05/03/2007 Montalban Striders 1:07.47

4 8 0349 Sia, Cherry 15/01/2007 University of Makati 1:09.59

5 5 0162 Beyonce Fhate Gabales 22/11/2007 Pinoy Athletics 1:13.18

6 7 0068 Calderon, Alexandra T. 28/09/2010 Dugong BAYANI - Team iSKOLAR 1:18.37

7 3 0346 Billones, Aiyana Joenabive 20/03/2009 Unattached 1:22.13

400m HEATS WOMEN
R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS REMARKS

1 8 0295 Rodriguez, Jeralyn 17/05/2007 Starland International School 57.41 Q

1 4 0293 Bernal, Jamaicah Reian 03/05/2007 Starland International School 1:00.93 Q

2 3 0192 Masangkay, Leishan Kate 02/01/2007 University of Baguio 1:03.17 Q

2 1 0260 Salomon, Elaiza Jane 04/04/2007 University of the East 1:03.99 Q

1 4 0027 Alba, Angel Lyca 17/03/2010 Team Aloysian 1:04.06 Q

3 2 0102 Charice Mae Delfina 30/12/2008 Montalban Striders 1:04.99 Q

2 6 0280 Resma, Hazel May 14/01/2008St. Michael's College of Laguna - Biñan City 1:05.49 Q

3 7 0344 Gonzales, Apple 29/04/2008 Unattached 1:05.72 Q

1B3 Shot Put FINAL MEN 5:00PM
RANK BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS REMARKS

1 0327 Yumang, Prince Charles 26/01/2007 Unattached 13.85 GOLD

2 0220 Delos Santos, Almar 08/08/2007 Aurora Athletics Team 13.01 SILVER

3 0312 Leelin, Jerald Vince 24/04/2008 TOJ - One Cainta Athletics Team 12.52 BRONZE

4 0078 Branzuela, Prince Charles 29/05/2008 Province of Masbate 12.19

5 0285 Espiritu, Jerry Jr. 28/05/2007 City of Sta. Rosa 12.16

6 0208 Monzon,Godfrey Skipper 26/03/2007 University of Santo Tomas 11.34

7 0024 Gayo, Freron 05/09/2007 Team Agoo 11.08

8 0053 Aumentado, Romney Farmantier 05/04/2008 Dugong BAYANI - Team iSKOLAR 11.01

9 0213 Ceballos, Jayvee 17/01/2008 University of Santo Tomas 10.84

10 0054 Geñorga, John Darren 24/05/2009 Dugong BAYANI - Team iSKOLAR 10.46

11 0355 Garcia, Theodore 07/01/2007 Unattached 10.16

12 0174 Oraa, Reden 23/04/2007 Probex TEAM Athletics Team 10.13

13 0015 Nieto, Alessandro Marco 12/05/2007 Ateneo de Manila University 9.89

14 0025 Lacbawan, Jay John 07/01/2007 Team Agoo 8.57

15 0109 Basijan, Zyro Josh 10/05/2010 City of Pasig 8.43

16 0332 Noro, Yoshihiro 23/04/2008 Unattached 7.99
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1B7 110m Hurdle FINAL MEN 5:20PM
RANK BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS WV REMARKS

1 0266 Riegler, Joseph 26/03/2007S.R.OBERNAI - France / International TEAM Manila14.59 -0.50 GOLD

2 0107 Angayangay, Dexter James 17/06/2007 City of Pasig 14.99 -0.50 SILVER

3 0286 Valdenarro, Julius Ceazar 25/09/2007 City of Sta. Rosa 15.25 -0.50 BRONZE

4 0195 Cantil, Jericho Rain 10/01/2008 University of the East 15.34 -0.50

5 0074 Gamboa, Jerain 14/08/2007Lyceum of the Philippines University - Cavite 15.78 -0.50

6 0079 Ramirez, Alexander 29/01/2009 Province of Masbate 15.92 -0.50

7 0188 Samalio, Zyron 23/04/2007 University of Baguio 16.15 -0.50

8 0228 Lora, MJ Loyd 19/12/2007 City of Mandaluyong 16.21 -0.50

1B10 100m Hurdle FINAL WOMEN 6:00PM
RANK BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS WV REMARKS

1 0087 Capellan, Alessandra Nicole 18/09/2009 Province of Masbate 16.33 +1.30 GOLD

2 0216 Niegas, Mitch Gabrielle 28/05/2007 University of Santo Tomas 16.49 +1.30 SILVER

3 0027 Alba, Angel Lyca 17/03/2010 Team Aloysian 16.92 +1.30 BRONZE

4 0164 Josephine Luha 22/03/2007 Pinoy Athletics 17.48 +1.30

5 0066 Barcenal, Eury Anne A. 08/03/2010 Dugong BAYANI - Team iSKOLAR 17.87 +1.30

6 0247 Sanguyo, Wendy Mae 07/09/2010 Muntinlupa Athletics Team 18.14 +1.30

7 0127 Gaddi Hannah Pauline 13/01/2007 City of Pasig 19.47 +1.30

8 0068 Calderon, Alexandra T. 28/09/2010 Dugong BAYANI - Team iSKOLAR 19.79 +1.30

1B12 High Jump FINAL WOMEN 6:30PM
RANK BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS REMARKS

1 0008 Ragudos, Marjorie 22/11/2007 Adamson University 1.53 GOLD

2 0205 Penales, Chrislyn Riel 06/10/2007 University of the East 1.51 SILVER

3 0200 Balazon, Angelica Jane 18/05/2007 University of the East 1.40 BRONZE

4 0088 Canones, Shaina Del 30/04/2007 Province of Masbate 1.30

5 0321 Interino, Crizalta Paola 04/02/2010 TOJ - One Cainta Athletics Team 1.25

0126 Fernandez Gianna Alexandra 26/07/2008 City of Pasig NM

0183 Martir Renalyn 10/17/2007 Probex TEAM Athletics Team NM

0181 Guyo, Ma. Dominique 16/05/2007 Probex TEAM Athletics Team NM

0132 Macabata, Charmel 06/12/2007 City of Pasig DNS

0135 Moloboco, Franxie Leigh 10/09/2010 City of Pasig DNS

1B13 400m FINAL WOMEN 6:30PM
RANK BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS REMARKS

1 0295 Rodriguez, Jeralyn 17/05/2007 Starland International School 57.45 GOLD

2 0293 Bernal, Jamaicah Reian 03/05/2007 Starland International School 1:01.49 SILVER

3 0280 Resma, Hazel May 14/01/2008St. Michael's College of Laguna - Biñan City 1:01.54 BRONZE

4 0206 Salomon, Elaiza Jane 04/04/2007 University of the East 1:01.96

5 0192 Masangkay, Leishan Kate 02/01/2007 University of Baguio 1:03.31

6 0102 Charice Mae Delfina 30/12/2008 Montalban Striders 1:04.15

7 0027 Alba, Angel Lyca 17/03/2010 Team Aloysian 1:04.23

0344 Gonzales, Apple 29/04/2008 Unattached DNS
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1B14 400m FINAL MEN 6:35PM
RANK BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS REMARKS

1 0288 Abetong, John Clinton Mitchel 24/04/2008 City of Sta. Rosa 49.03 GOLD

2 0014 Riedel, Thomas 13/12/2007 Ateneo de Manila University 50.16 SILVER

3 0052 Wangkay, Pi Durden Forward 03/02/2009 De La Salle Zobel - ANIMO 50.99 BRONZE

4 0227 Cruz, Jeremiah 04/06/2009 City of Mandaluyong 51.19

5 0287 Ramos, Virgilio 06/04/2007 City of Sta. Rosa 51.66

6 0170 De Jesus, Louise Jon Nazareth 13/04/2008 Probex TEAM Athletics Team 53.26

7 0272 Dana, John Chester 03/01/2008St. Michael's College of Laguna - Biñan City 54.59

8 0305 Mendoza, Steven Raizen 15/07/2007 TOJ - One Cainta Athletics Team 55.50

1B20 5000m Walk FINAL MEN 7:05PM
RANK BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS REMARKS

1 0290 Mabelin, Rain 06/05/2008 City of Sta. Rosa 27:12.39 GOLD

2 0282 Balingit, Dave 14/11/2007 City of Sta. Rosa 27:40.65 SILVER

3 0243 Simba, Wenniel 25/01/2009 Muntinlupa Athletics Team 28:22.79 BRONZE

4 0173 Martin, Quidem Josh 24/06/2008 Probex TEAM Athletics Team 29:10.93

5 0210 Cela, Flesh Barrie 13/10/2007 University of Santo Tomas 29:14.03

6 0343 Delacruz, Miguel 06/06/2010 Unattached 29:14.10

7 0273 Reyes, Johnjaycee 23/01/2009St. Michael's College of Laguna - Biñan City 31:17.26

8 0334 Delacruz, Rovie 12/11/2008 Unattached 32:26.50

9 0150 Neil Merrick Dela Cruz 22/01/2007 Pinoy Athletics 33:08.04

10 0037 Castronuevo Andrei 10/06/2007 CK Athletics 34:02.50

11 0043 Rivera, Jaiden 13/03/2010 CK Athletics 34:25.72

0269 Mirambil, Jhervy 12/09/2007St. Michael's College of Laguna - Biñan City DQ

0020 Emperador, Laurence 28/04/2009 Team Agoo DQ

0311 Adora, Jobert 15/04/2007 TOJ - One Cainta Athletics Team DQ

0313 Manalo, Lenard Kyle 05/02/2008 TOJ - One Cainta Athletics Team DQ

0108 Balanlay, James Rafael 01/08/2008 City of Pasig DNF

0158 Rick Josh 08/01/2008 Pinoy Athletics DNF

0255 Castillo, Francis 30/11/2008 Pangasinan Vigor Hearts DNS

0254 Agacita, John Carl 25/06/2008 Pangasinan Vigor Hearts DNS

1B21 5000m Walk FINAL WOMEN 7:40PM
RANK BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS REMARKS

1 0137 Placido, Sep Blessee 22/09/2007 City of Pasig 28:47.42 GOLD

2 0125 Dumaguin, Iralea 04/04/2008 City of Pasig 28:50.83 SILVER

3 0277 Viral, Minuel joy 10/08/2007St. Michael's College of Laguna - Biñan City 29:38.78 BRONZE

4 0134 Mendoza, Franchesca Maxine 22/08/2008 City of Pasig 29:52.89

5 0009 Bryanna Bybee 05/10/2010 Adamson University 31:31.79

6 0281 Secundo, Danica Mae 03/11/2009St. Michael's College of Laguna - Biñan City 31:33.97

7 0217 Puerto, Cindy 12/01/2008 University of Santo Tomas 31:34.33

8 0184 Osorio, Zhenieca 29/06/2010 Probex TEAM Athletics Team 31:40.91

9 0089 Delara, Nicole 19/11/2007 Province of Masbate 31:53.78

10 0029 Morillo, Danica 02/03/2010 Team Aloysian 32:52.35

11 0048 Labaco, Mary Jorelyn 20/04/2010 CK Athletics 34:17.68

12 0201 Degullado, Sean Michaela 01/03/2007 University of the East 34:29.34

13 0046 Callo, Caitlyn Ayeshka 13/09/2010 CK Athletics 34:54.83

14 0161 Avril Jane Mugal 26/08/2007 Pinoy Athletics 36:02.15

15 0179 Durana, Allysa Ashley 11/10/2007 Probex TEAM Athletics Team 36:35.52


